
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date
03 iotl 4S

Prepared by +rkluo[^i Serial no. l2uoo
Supplicr name ((LLP HO inward no

Firm./Company
vlPaV

Project
R(GY

H0 received date

PO,Aly'O date hrltrIL]- PO/WO No qLI'EL Scan ID

Sl no
' 
bilt rio. Bill date Bill amount Original anached

I

AI5G-+ ro lr a laa 4 +8+
gtes a No

1

oYes o No

3 oYes o No

1 oYes D No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): qtrr q'(.1
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCVbill o Steel report tr RMC pour report a Solid block report o Installation report

MRN
nos.:

Proof ofdelivery
matches MRN

oYes o No

Amounl B -Other Credils : Transportetion charges

Anount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
'1-1, Hg+ [-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:
; 8

Amount F - Difference (A - E)

Quantiry received as per PO /WO /Yes o Excess received o Short received tr Part received

Close PO / WO p4es c No - wait for balance material o other

Pavmclt - dttc date
011

Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officerr- hase MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name

'1[l
x

Sign
l3 JAN it?1 ;

Date
o3lo I zq

Approval limit Upro 20k Above 20k Above l00k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare Mor debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery. original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. ln Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This rcport must rcach HO within onc wor.ldng day of approval by purchasc officcr/purchasc managcr.

,|

f,1,^.1 f.,,t,l

nrL9,

1

Upro 20k

@



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
l5-4-187/3 & 4. II Floor. Sohant Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabal - 500003

Emarl purchas@modipropert iss com

Supplier / Customer / Tnrsporter - Copy GSTIN/UNII 364 CQFS2044CIZ7
Customer Details

Modi Realty Griromc Valley LLP

Sy no. 3l & 32. murharipally. Genoure Valle,y. Hyderabad. 501401

GSTIN : 36ABFFM30(I3PlZU

144700 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Thread End 150

OftTGINAL INVOICE

I ofl:02-01-2o2ll

2',1507

to-t2-2022

945i6

ot-12-2022

82040

30-'n-2022

95264

Ta\ .{m(

llt 3,010.50

8,325.00

1,200.00 Ilt 216.00

&18 00

l8

tlt 189.00

61.2()

llr 201.60

PO No

t20

7.458.30

Rupees : Ninty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Six and Paise Sixty Only

for Summit Sales LLP

lnroic.e No.

Invoice Date

PO Date

Req ID

Req Datc

l,oc Req No

Descnption of Goods HSNi S.AC I

l aq
I

(iross t'ar9/,

2

548700 - PLUM-PIumbing - CPVC-Pipe - 20mm - 39174000 75 223 16,725.00

602400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow - 20mm - 39174000 250 t5 46,250.00

395900 - PLUM-PIumbing - CPVC Tcc - 20MlM -

4 310600 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elboiv - 30 rq 3,600.00 lll

592500 - PLLM-PIumbing - CPVC-Elbou- - 39174000 Il0 83 00 9.t30.00 1.643.40

485700 - PLUM-Plumbng - 39174000 52.005tl 2,600.00

1 912300 - PLUM-Plumbhg - CPVC-FABT- - It55.00

9 805200 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-EIbow - 40 340.00 l88.5

39174000390700 - PLUM-Plumbing. CPVC-Sttp over bend - l0 l12.0d 1.120.00

t2

r_;)rx
l;

I \ vrl k$-ilE 4'.-
\ t

\ }}\-Z
IGST CGST SCST Total Taxable Amount 82,870.00

7.458.30 Total Invoic.e Amount 9',1,786.60

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

+

t

+

i

t-

39174000

&4137010 60 I 20.0q
1

l rsl!l

3:

I -'l
t

rilIt:l
I

,168 00

r3oizm fE
l

l.oizm-l

-i 31171000 I

'8 I_Meol57.0d

| 7.0q 1.050.0i 
-1

l

I

I
I

I

T

_.t

l

l

Id I

--I

t I I

F
i,-F
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T-

__t_

I f Esreeo I
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Authorised sigutory



Purchase Order
Pagec) I ol 2 02-12-2O22 l4:1O:16 Oiqinal/ Olli(e Copy / Pur.her€ Dlv.Copy

_l
From Company : Modi Rcalty Gcnome Valley LLP

5-4-lA1l3 & 4, llnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 / 3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrr{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-663i555 i 9618244+i3

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchas€ Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

94555 95264

Doc Date 07-12-2022

nil

30- 11-2022

SupplyType

l

l
_l

54S700 - PLUM-Plumblng - CPVC-Pipe - zomm - Nos

502400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-EIbow - 20mm - Nos

395900 - PLUM-P|umbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM - Nos

310600 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow - 20MMX45 deg -
Nos

592500 - PLul'l-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- - 20x15mm .
Nos

485700 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Brass-Tee-Female- -
20x15MM - Nos

912300 - PLUM-Plumbinq - CPVC-FABT-- - 20x15mm - Nos

1214700 - PLUM-Plumblng - CPVC-Thread End Plug-- -
15mm - Nos

805200 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow - 20x15mm - Nos

390700 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Step over bend - 20MM -
Nos

Rate Dis016 GST Amount

75.00 223.00 0.00 18.00 19,73s.50

1,416.00

4,24A.00

3,068.00

3

4

00018 5.002 50.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

60.00

30.00

110.00

40

10.00

00

00

00

20

120

83

00

00

00

B

18

18

54,575.00

t0,773.40

0081

1,239.00

1.2040

607,321

5

6

7

8

9

0L

0050

150

5 2.00

57.00

7.00

8.50

00112

18.00

18.0000

00

00

00

nn

00

0

0

0

00

00

B

8

1

1

0.00

Quote No

Total Order Value . . .

Terms and onditions:-

Specificatior t Alt items $rall be qf Sudtrakar brfid/conrparry

Patmer Termr Afrer Delivery & Production ot bill

Ta.x Alltaxes ircluded in above price.

Delivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Location Bloomdale Residency at Genome Valley

Mufi aripalli,servey no-31 & 32

Phone. M6dhu Site Engineer - 9502211499

Penality For llelay Nd

T Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Gc,ron. vrlkt LLP Accapted the !bove Te.ms And Condltlons

For Sunrrrra .s.Ls alP

I VL.-
oaL : J_/_

Doc No

lqGt" o.t.
I

L lsupplyI

QtYI l

I

1

18.00

18.00

nupCes: i'tinw S@ano patse Sixty Only.

-._-rI 9r.146.60



Purchase Order
- Pa9€(5) 2 or 2

W.rrafiy

Advance Paid

Other Tems

cornpbtiq Date

ttleasuinler

Security

Rernarks

02 l2 2022 l4:30:l6

1 Year

nil

Orisinal / Ofii.. Copy / Purd.se Oiv.Copy

We r6erve lhe rigt( to reiect items not cooforming to qualty and specificato8slbove order for MBMC o, SBI site u,ork
pupose.
NA

NI

NI

Gcaome vrlkt LLP Accept€d the above Terms And Condtttons

For Surrt Srar atP

ov tv
Date : 

-/_/



Purchase Order
P.q.(s) I or 2 01-tZ-2022 l2:O/:4O

illl llllllllllll il l[
94556

From Company : Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-lA7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderdbad - 500003

G S T No. : 36ABFFM3053P1ZU
29.11.22 5:41:43

r
Summit Sales LLP

5 - 4- L87 I 3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6611555t 96i6244431

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchas€ Order for the Supply of following ttems.

548700 - PLUM-PIumbirig - CPVC-Pipe - 20mn - Nos

602400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow - 20mm - Nos

395900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM - Nos

310600 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbo$, - 20MMX45 deg -
Nos

592500 - PLUM-Plumbing. CPVC-Elborr-- . 20x15mm -
Nos

zta5700 - PLUM-Plumbtng - CpVC-Brass-Tee-Female- -
20X15MM - Nos

912300 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-FABT-- - 20x15mm - Nos

1rt4700 - PLUM-PIumbing - Cpvc-Thread End ptug-- -
l5mm - Nos

805200 - PLUM-Plumbing - CpVC-Etbow - 20x15mm _ Nos

390700 - PluM-plumbing - CpVC-Step over bend _ 20MM -
Nos

T$/o Thousand Seven Hundred lou4to!e anq ?aisq Silty only

Terms and Conditions :-

Sf€cificdk,r, AS ibms st|a$ be ot $xflel€r tland/compefiy

Doc No 95264

Ooc Date

No

Date 30-11-2022

e pply

Rate Dis0/6 GST amount
_- l_

53.00 0,00 r8.00 4,690.50

0.00 54

4,248.00

10,773.40

401.20

18.00

Total Order Value. . . 82,741.60

94556

-1a.,;.r;,

I

!

I

2

3

4

,l

1

2 50.00

60.00

0030

110.00

50.00

150.00

00

00

0

0

120.00

00

185.00

0.0020.00

52.00

57.00

7 .00

508

172.00

,575,00

1,416.00

00391,2

607,327

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

006803

9

10

00

00

40

01

PaynElrt Tems

Tax

Oelivery Oate

Delivery Locafioo

Penality For Delay Nil

Tlan

Authonsed stg

t

Transport cost shall be bome by us.

G.ron V.tby LLp

Afrer Delivery E Productiofl of bill

All taxes induded in above pice.

Next Oay.

BMale Resk ericy at Geaorne Va{ey

Murharipafli,servey no-3.1 & 32

Phone. Madhu Site Engineer - 950221 i it99

For MDs APPROVAL
O J/,tgt Vatuo/quantity beyond timits.

Z polR.q. procassed-post approvat.
D Approvat lor technical det ils/clarificallo n
O Fleptenishing SSLLP stock
B Ouer

w
the above Temi And Condlions

APPROVED BY

R
o
G

S
NAMA

0
.11-

Datp: / /

Supplier Details

f"il

I
-etv-- 75.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00 1,008.90

l

15.00

18.00

18.00

O2DEC



Pa{eG) 2 Or 2

'Warranty

Advance Paid

Ottler Teims

Cornplelirn Ih
ileasurmem

S€cu.ity

Renlar*s

Purchase Order
Ol-12-2022 12i07:10

1 Year

nit

Orisinal / Offl.e Copl / Purchas. Oiv.Copy

We reserve lhe righl to reieci items not conforming lo quality and specfications.Above order for inside plumbling work
purpose.
NA

Nit

Nil

G..oDc v.tby LLp
Ac.epted tie above Tenns And Conditions

For So,,.,,,ft s,'/rs LLp

al lr-
D.t.: / /
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1-:i]-,-s--* --.-

DELIVBN,Y CHALLAN

Eru : pnrcbr:cqlmodiprcncnicr.coo

36ACQFS20.SCr27
$ppUc rCrro:r I Inaaar - Copy

Syto.3f &3a@dsip.xy, Oar-EVr cy, Ard.o6cd

GSnNr r6,AItFM.3o63?ltU

5.18700 - PltIM-Pturrbiry - CPVC-Pipc - 20nm - Nos

I oll : l&12-1012

I 0600 - PLUM-Plurrbiog - CPVC-Elbow - 20MMX4S dog - Noo

,92500 - PLt l,{-PhnnbioS - CPVC-Elbow- - 20x I smn - Nos

q 4sJ700 - PLUM-PImbiag - CPVC-Bnss-Tee-Fcmalc- - 2OXI5MM - Nos

b 7 912300 - PLLJM-Plumbing - CPVC-FABT- - 20xl5mm - Noe

8 1,,47@ - PLUM-PluDbiDe - CPVC-Ilrrrd EDd Ptug- - l5nrr. Nc
I 8O520o -PLuM-Plutrrbing - CPVC-EIborr - 20xl5m - Noc

3

W{',V
il6rD

DC No. 23434
t)c Dde. l(,-l7-2022
PO No. 94556

PO D.ta. 0r-t2-2022

82040

Rcq Dste 3& I l -2022

loc Rcq No 95264

HSN/SACDcscriptoo of Gods aty
39 r74000 75

39l74un6024r,0 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-EIbo* - 20nrn - Nos 250
8413?0r0 603959@ - PLUM.Plunbiqg - CPVC Tcc - 20MM - Nos

39174000 30

39174000 I t0
39174000 50

39174000 l5
3917,t000 150

39174000

t0lO 3q7N - PLUM-PluEbing - CPVC-Slcp over bcod - 20MM - Nos 39174000

lt
t2
ll
l4
t5

t6

,7

t8

t9

20

2i
)zi

25

2(t

27

2*

29

3i

2+

INWARD
subiurott'd'rt'u tubed*;l 'rrrrurd N0t(rl5 7

MRl,l No:l l4
\s*ived Bv

a

'l

Summit Sels

t
rL;n nrr. t TV l:FNOMF VAI I

A tn ted tln e,y

I.t]r '

,*,,,o ".$H**itS*l?***L*..,**,

R.q ID

40

Sign


